
 

R.M.K. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 

R.S.M. NAGAR PUDUVOYAL – 601 206 

 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING  
   

 100% ATTENDANCE  

 

Academic Year: 2018-19 

Sem: Even 

 

 

IInd year 

S.No. Reg. No Student Name Section 
Days 

Present 
Attendance % 

1.  111617114002 ABISHEK J N MECH-A 62 100 

2.  111617114005 AKASH S MECH-A 62 100 

3.  111617114010 ASHWIN L MECH-A 62 100 

4.  111617114011 AVINAASH DEV S MECH-A 62 100 

5.  111617114014 BHUVANESH S MECH-A 62 100 

6.  111617114015 CHANDRAGIRI HARSHAVARDHAN MECH-A 62 100 

7.  111617114016 CHARAN KUMAR R MECH-A 62 100 

8.  111617114017 DASARI NAGA SAI SRIVATSAV MECH-A 62 100 

9.  111617114019 DHAMODHARAN S MECH-A 62 100 

10.  111617114020 DINESH KUMAR L MECH-A 62 100 

11.  111617114025 GOKUL KRISHNA G MECH-A 62 100 

12.  111617114028 GUNDLURU MAHAMMAD WAHAB MECH-A 62 100 

13.  111617114030 HARI PRASAD A MECH-A 62 100 



14.  111617114033 JAYAPRAKASH P MECH-A 62 100 

15.  111617114034 JAYASURYA M MECH-A 62 100 

16.  111617114040 KARTHICK T(20.10.199) MECH-B 62 100 

17.  111617114041 KARTHICK T(03.06.2000) MECH-B 62 100 

18.  111617114045 LAKKAKULA PRANEETH KUMAR MECH-B 62 100 

19.  111617114049 MANOJ KUMAR B MECH-B 62 100 

20.  111617114055 MURALI KRISHNAN M S MECH-B 62 100 

21.  111617114057 NARESH K MECH-B 62 100 

22.  111617114058 NAVEENKUMAR S MECH-B 62 100 

23.  111617114059 NESA PRASATH C MECH-B 62 100 

24.  111617114061 NITHISH KUMAR K MECH-B 62 100 

25.  111617114062 PARTHIBAN J MECH-B 62 100 

26.  111617114068 PRADEEP G MECH-B 62 100 

27.  111617114077 RAMKUMAR S MECH-B 62 100 

28.  111617114080 SAI SHARAN G MECH-C 61 100 

29.  111617114084 SARAN KUMAR S MECH-C 61 100 

30.  111617114085 SARATH KUMAR M MECH-C 61 100 

31.  111617114086 SELVA BALAJI B MECH-C 61 100 

32.  111617114087 SETHU V MECH-C 61 100 

33.  111617114089 SHRIHARI VIGNESH S MECH-C 61 100 

34.  111617114090 SHYLESH R M MECH-C 61 100 

35.  111617114091 SIVAKRISHNA M MECH-C 61 100 

36.  111617114094 SRIDHAR K P MECH-C 61 100 

37.  111617114096 SRI KESHAAV J S MECH-C 61 100 

38.  111617114100 SUJITHKUMAR M S MECH-C 61 100 

39.  111617114102 SURIYA PRAKASH M G MECH-C 61 100 

40.  111617114110 VIGNESH N P MECH-C 61 100 

41.  111617114113 YOGAPRAKASH N MECH-C 61 100 



42.  111617114307 JEELAGA BALAJI MECH-B 62 100 

43.  111617114309 KARAN V MECH-A 62 100 

44.  111617114311 MANDA PALLI VINOD KUMAR MECH-C 61 100 

45.  111617114317 SIDDI HARSHAVARDHAN MECH-A 62 100 

IIIrd year 

S.No. Reg. No Student Name Section 
Days 

Present 
Attendance % 

1.  111616114001 AKASH S MECH-A 80 100 

2.  111616114006 ASBURRIS SHABRIN I MECH-A 80 100 

3.  111616114010 BALAJI V MECH-A 80 100 

4.  111616114026 JAGADEESH G MECH-A 80 100 

5.  111616114027 JAGADESH. D MECH-A 80 100 

6.  111616114037 KESARLA OM CHARAN SAI MECH-A 80 100 

7.  111616114040 KONDURU VENKATESH MECH-A 80 100 

8.  111616114045 LOKENDAR RAM P S MECH-A 80 100 

9.  111616114046 MALEPATI VINEETH CHOUDARY MECH-A 80 100 

10.  111616114049 MARISELVAN M MECH-A 80 100 

11.  111616114061 PRABANJAN S MECH-B 79 100 

12.  111616114076 ROKESH D MECH-B 79 100 

13.  111616114087 SARATH KUMAR . N MECH-B 79 100 

14.  111616114090 SARAVANAN. R MECH-B 79 100 

15.  111616114091 SASIKANTH T MECH-B 79 100 

16.  111616114099 SRIHARI A MECH-B 79 100 

17.  111616114105 SURIYA V MECH-B 79 100 

18.  111616114106 SURIYA PRAKASH.S MECH-B 79 100 

19.  111616114110 VASANTHAKUMAR S MECH-B 79 100 

20.  111616114116 VIJAYARAM M MECH-B 79 100 

21.  111616114310 LOKESH B MECH-A 80 100 

22.  111616114314 RAGHUL B B MECH-B 79 100 

 



 

R.M.K. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 

R.S.M. NAGAR PUDUVOYAL – 601 206 

 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING  
   

 100% ATTENDANCE  

 

Academic Year: 2018-19 

Sem: Odd 

 

 

IInd year 

S.No. Reg. No Student Name Section Days Present Attendance % 

1.  111617114011 AVINAASH DEV S MECH-A 75 100 

2.  111617114014 BHUVANESH S MECH-A 75 100 

3.  111617114015 CHANDRAGIRI HARSHAVARDHAN MECH-A 75 100 

4.  111617114026 GOUTHAM DEVANAND K MECH-A 75 100 

5.  111617114028 GUNDLURU MAHAMMAD WAHAB MECH-A 75 100 

6.  111617114033 JAYAPRAKASH P MECH-A 75 100 

7.  111617114040 KARTHICK T(20.10.199) MECH-B 75 100 

8.  111617114049 MANOJ KUMAR B MECH-B 75 100 

9.  111617114052 MOHAMED THARIQ T MECH-B 75 100 

10.  111617114055 MURALI KRISHNAN M S MECH-B 75 100 

11.  111617114058 NAVEENKUMAR S MECH-B 75 100 

12.  111617114061 NITHISH KUMAR K MECH-B 75 100 

13.  111617114068 PRADEEP G MECH-B 75 100 

14.  111617114078 ROSHAN G MECH-C 74 100 

15.  111617114082 SANTHOSH KUMAR K MECH-C 74 100 

16.  111617114087 SETHU V MECH-C 74 100 



17.  111617114090 SHYLESH R M MECH-C 74 100 

18.  111617114091 SIVAKRISHNA M MECH-C 74 100 

19.  111617114094 SRIDHAR K P MECH-C 74 100 

20.  111617114096 SRI KESHAAV J S MECH-C 74 100 

21.  111617114100 SUJITHKUMAR M S  MECH-C 74 100 

22.  111617114106 VAITHIYANATHAN N MECH-C 74 100 

23.  111617114111 VIGNESHVAR S MECH-C 74 100 

24.  111617114307 JEELAGA BALAJI MECH-B 75 100 

25.  111617114311 MANDA PALLI VINOD KUMAR MECH-C 74 100 

26.  111617114312 MARIMUTHU M MECH-B 75 100 

 

IIIrd year 

S.No. Reg. No Student Name Section Days Present Attendance % 

1.  111616114001 AKASH S MECH-A 80 100 

2.  111616114006 ASBURRIS SHABRIN I MECH-A 80 100 

3.  111616114010 BALAJI V MECH-A 80 100 

4.  111616114026 JAGADEESH G MECH-A 80 100 

5.  111616114027 JAGADESH. D MECH-A 80 100 

6.  111616114037 KESARLA OM CHARAN SAI MECH-A 80 100 

7.  111616114040 KONDURU VENKATESH MECH-A 80 100 

8.  111616114045 LOKENDAR RAM P S MECH-A 80 100 

9.  111616114046 MALEPATI VINEETH CHOUDARY MECH-A 80 100 

10.  111616114049 MARISELVAN M MECH-A 80 100 

11.  111616114061 PRABANJAN S MECH-B 79 100 

12.  111616114076 ROKESH D MECH-B 79 100 

13.  111616114087 SARATH KUMAR . N MECH-B 79 100 

14.  111616114090 SARAVANAN. R MECH-B 79 100 

15.  111616114091 SASIKANTH T MECH-B 79 100 



16.  111616114099 SRIHARI A MECH-B 79 100 

17.  111616114105 SURIYA V MECH-B 79 100 

18.  111616114106 SURIYA PRAKASH.S MECH-B 79 100 

19.  111616114110 VASANTHAKUMAR S MECH-B 79 100 

20.  111616114116 VIJAYARAM M MECH-B 79 100 

21.  111616114310 LOKESH B MECH-A 80 100 

22.  111616114314 RAGHUL B B MECH-B 79 100 

23.  111616114001 AKASH S MECH-A 80 100 

24.  111616114006 ASBURRIS SHABRIN I MECH-A 80 100 

25.  111616114010 BALAJI V MECH-A 80 100 

26.  111616114026 JAGADEESH G MECH-A 80 100 

27.  111616114027 JAGADESH. D MECH-A 80 100 

28.  111616114037 KESARLA OM CHARAN SAI MECH-A 80 100 

29.  111616114040 KONDURU VENKATESH MECH-A 80 100 

30.  111616114045 LOKENDAR RAM P S MECH-A 80 100 

31.  111616114046 MALEPATI VINEETH CHOUDARY MECH-A 80 100 

32.  111616114049 MARISELVAN M MECH-A 80 100 

33.  111616114061 PRABANJAN S MECH-B 79 100 

34.  111616114076 ROKESH D MECH-B 79 100 

35.  111616114087 SARATH KUMAR . N MECH-B 79 100 

36.  111616114090 SARAVANAN. R MECH-B 79 100 

37.  111616114091 SASIKANTH T MECH-B 79 100 

38.  111616114099 SRIHARI A MECH-B 79 100 

39.  111616114105 SURIYA V MECH-B 79 100 

40.  111616114106 SURIYA PRAKASH.S MECH-B 79 100 

41.  111616114110 VASANTHAKUMAR S MECH-B 79 100 

42.  111616114116 VIJAYARAM M MECH-B 79 100 

43.  111616114310 LOKESH B MECH-A 80 100 



44.  111616114314 RAGHUL B B MECH-B 79 100 

 

 

IVth year 

S.No. Reg. No Student Name Section Days Present Attendance % 

1.  111615114010 BALAKRISHAN DUSHYANTH MECH-A 80 100 

2.  111615114021 DHANA SURYA PRAKASH N MECH-A 80 100 

3.  111615114024 DINAKARAN M MECH-A 80 100 

4.  111615114038 KARIMALLAM VIGNESH MECH-A 80 100 

5.  111615114078 RAGHURAM I MECH-B 80 100 

6.  111615114094 SRIHARI N MECH-B 80 100 

7.  111615114102 THANIKASALAM V MECH-B 80 100 

8.  111615114304 GANESH KUMAR N MECH-A 80 100 

9.  111615114316 PRAKASHRAJ J MECH-B 80 100 

10.  111615114010 BALAKRISHAN DUSHYANTH MECH-A 80 100 

11.  111615114021 DHANA SURYA PRAKASH N MECH-A 80 100 

12.  111615114024 DINAKARAN M MECH-A 80 100 

13.  111615114038 KARIMALLAM VIGNESH MECH-A 80 100 

 


